
Date:  22 -October-2011

Time:  2.00PM - 5.00PM

Day Date Code Subject
MONDAY 21-NOV-2011 CS116 Programming with C

TUESDAY 22-NOV-2011 CH115 Engineering Chemistry -I

WEDNESDAY 23-NOV-2011 EG111 English Language Skills

THURSDAY 24-NOV-2011 MT112 Engineering Mathematics - I

FRIDAY 25-NOV-2011 PH114 Engineering Physics - I

Day Date Code Subject
MONDAY 21-NOV-2011 EG111 English Language Skills

TUESDAY 22-NOV-2011 MT112 Engineering Mathematics - I

WEDNESDAY 23-NOV-2011 MT113 Engineering Mathematics - II

THURSDAY 24-NOV-2011 PH114 Engineering Physics - I

FRIDAY 25-NOV-2011 CH115 Engineering Chemistry -I

SATURDAY 26-NOV-2011 CS116 Fundamentals of Computer Engineering  - I
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Date:  22-October-2011

Time: 9.30am-12.30pm

Day Date Code Subject

MONDAY 28-NOV-2011 CE212 Mechanics of Solids

TUESDAY 29-NOV-2011 CE211 Engineering Mechanics- Statics & Dynamics
Engineering Mechanics- Statics (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

WEDNESDAY 30-NOV-2011 CE213 Building Materials and Building Construction

THURSDAY 01-DEC-2011 CE216 Engineering Geology

FRIDAY 02-DEC-2011 CE214 Concrete Technology

SATURDAY 03-DEC-2011 CE215 Surveying – I

Day Date Code Subject
MONDAY 28-NOV-2011 CS212 Electrical Circuits & Machines

TUESDAY 29-NOV-2011 CS215 Probability & Statistics
Probability Statistics & Queuing Theory (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

WEDNESDAY 30-NOV-2011 CS214 Data Structures
Object Oriented Programming (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

THURSDAY 01-DEC-2011 CS211 Basic Electronics

FRIDAY 02-DEC-2011 CS216 Fundamentals of Digital Logic

SATURDAY 12/3/2011 CS213 Discrete Structures

Day Date Code Subject
MONDAY 28-NOV-2011 EC213 Basic Circuit Theory

TUESDAY 29-NOV-2011 EC211 Advanced Engineering Mathematics

WEDNESDAY 30-NOV-2011 EC212 Probability Theory & Random Processes

THURSDAY 01-DEC-2011 EC214 Electronic Devices & Circuits

FRIDAY 02-DEC-2011 EC215 Electrical Machines

SATURDAY 03-DEC-2011 EC216 Environmental Studies
Electro Magnetic Field Theory (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Day Date Code Subject

MONDAY 28-NOV-2011 EI213 Network Theory
Basic Circuit Theory (2004, 2005 AB)

TUESDAY 29-NOV-2011 EI211 Advanced Engineering Mathematics

WEDNESDAY 30-NOV-2011 EI212 Thermal Engineering  and Fluid Mechanics

THURSDAY 01-DEC-2011 EI214 Electronic Devices and Circuits

FRIDAY 02-DEC-2011 EI215 Electrical Machines

SATURDAY 03-DEC-2011 EI216 Environmental Studies
Electromagnetic Field Theory (2004, 2005 AB)
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Date:  22-October-2011

Time: 9.30am-12.30pm

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam

B.E./B.Tech. Second Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov/Dec-2011 (2011-12)
TIME TABLE (Autonomous)

Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

Day Date Code Subject
MONDAY 28-NOV-2011 EE212 Electro Magnetic Field Theory

TUESDAY 29-NOV-2011 EE213
EE214

Electric Circuit Theory – I
Electric Circuit Theory – I (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

WEDNESDAY 30-NOV-2011 EE215 Electrical Machines – I

THURSDAY 01-DEC-2011 EE214
EE213

Electronic  Devices & Circuits
Electronic  Devices & Circuits (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

FRIDAY 02-DEC-2011 EE216 Electrical Measurements

SATURDAY 03-DEC-2011 EE211 Engineering Mathematics – IV
Engineering Mathematics – V  (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Day Date Code Subject
MONDAY 28-NOV-2011 ME211 Engineering Mechanics - I

TUESDAY 29-NOV-2011 ME215 Engineering Economics and Management Principles
Manufacturing Technology - I  (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

WEDNESDAY 30-NOV-2011 ME214 Materials Science
Metallurgy (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

THURSDAY 01-DEC-2011 ME213 Applied Thermodynamics – I

FRIDAY 02-DEC-2011 ME212 Manufacturing Technology - I
Elements of Mechanics of Solids (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

SATURDAY 03-DEC-2011 ME216 Environmental Studies
Principles of Environmental Studies (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Day Date Code Subject
MONDAY 28-NOV-2011 IP211 Engineering Mechanics - I

TUESDAY 29-NOV-2011 IP215
IP215

Engineering Economics and Management Principles
Manufacturing Technology - I (2004, 2005 AB)

WEDNESDAY 30-NOV-2011 IP214 Materials Science
Metallurgy (2004, 2005 AB)

THURSDAY 01-DEC-2011 IP213 Applied Thermodynamics – I

FRIDAY 02-DEC-2011 IP212
IP212

Manufacturing Technology - I
Mechanics of Solids - I (2004, 2005 AB)

SATURDAY 03-DEC-2011 IP216 Environmental Studies
Principles of Environmental Studies (2004, 2005 AB)
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Date:  22-October-2011

Time: 9.30am-12.30pm

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam

B.E./B.Tech. Second Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov/Dec-2011 (2011-12)
TIME TABLE (Autonomous)

Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

Day Date Code Subject
MONDAY 28-NOV-2011 IT212 Electrical Circuits & Machines

TUESDAY 29-NOV-2011 IT215 Probability & Statistics
Probability Statistics & Queuing Theory (2005 AB)

WEDNESDAY 30-NOV-2011 IT214 Data Structures

THURSDAY 01-DEC-2011 IT211 Basic Electronics

FRIDAY 02-DEC-2011 IT216 Fundamentals of Digital Logic

SATURDAY 03-DEC-2011 IT213 Discrete Structures
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